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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Eustrom202
AHGA

9.100 9.650 9.3759.600 37.725
27T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Jayden Mitchell225
Alamo

9.600 9.550 8.9509.500 37.600
1 3 10T 13 2 

2 

Amaya Mejia207
AHGA

9.200 9.500 9.2009.600 37.500
21T 4 3T 2 3 

3 

Avery Heap203
AHGA

9.325 9.350 8.9009.700 37.275
15 11T 1 14T 4 

4 

Allie Riggins-Smith228
Alamo

9.050 9.625 8.9759.550 37.200
32T 2 7T 11T 5T

5T

London Lamonth245
PowerhouseTNT

9.550 9.350 9.0509.250 37.200
2T 11T 21T 6T 5T

5T

Gabriela Palacios235
Cornerstone

9.500 9.250 8.7759.625 37.150
5T 17T 2 22T 7 

7 

Sophia Storandt231
Alamo

9.500 8.900 9.1509.575 37.125
5T 27T 6 4 8 

8 

Madeline Lamb224
Alamo

9.550 9.400 9.0009.150 37.100
2T 9 31T 9T 9 

9 

Alexandra Palacios226
Alamo

9.100 9.250 9.0509.475 36.875
27T 17T 12 6T 10 

10 

Maribella Lopez215
Aerial Athletics

9.300 9.050 9.0009.500 36.850
16T 24T 10T 9T 11 

11 

Kimi Sahagun229
Alamo

8.850 9.200 9.1259.550 36.725
46T 20T 7T 5 12 

12 

Elliott Harley214
Aerial Athletics

9.450 9.225 8.7509.200 36.625
8T 19 25T 24T 13 

13 

Soleil Collier de la Marliere 222
Alamo

8.950 9.450 8.7259.400 36.525
40 5T 14T 31T 14T

14T

Mariana Esquinca-Moreno223
Alamo

9.200 9.300 8.8759.150 36.525
21T 14T 31T 16T 14T

14T

Makenna Quintanilla216
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.425 8.6259.250 36.500
21T 8 21T 35 16T

16T

Hannah Diaz De Leon212
Aerial Athletics

9.250 9.375 8.5259.350 36.500
19T 10 19 37 16T

16T

Jadzia Bailey221
Alamo

9.450 9.450 8.8008.750 36.450
8T 5T 47T 21 18 

18 

Jessica Hobbs255
Southern Coast

9.300 9.125 8.7509.175 36.350
16T 23 30 24T 19 

19 

Ivanna Romo243
Mary Jane's

9.350 8.900 8.6759.400 36.325
11T 27T 14T 34 20T

20T

Danae Tijerina237
Cornerstone

8.600 9.350 9.1759.200 36.325
56T 11T 25T 3 20T

20T

Mali Rehome253
River City

9.500 8.675 8.8509.200 36.225
5T 34 25T 18 22 

22 

Emma Zenteno211
AHGA

8.900 9.450 8.7508.900 36.000
41T 5T 40T 24* 23T

23T

Molly Zepeda244
Mary Jane's

9.250 8.600 8.7509.400 36.000
19T 35T 14T 24* 23T

23T

Eryn Whitehurst210
AHGA

9.350 8.550 8.8259.250 35.975
11T 38T 21T 19T 25 

25 
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Sofia Thompson219
Aerial Athletics

9.300 9.150 7.9009.550 35.900
16T 22 7T 58 26 

26 

Cassidy Marshburn206
AHGA

8.750 8.600 9.0509.375 35.775
50T 35T 18 6T 27 

27 

Landry Kerr204
AHGA

8.800 9.275 8.8758.750 35.700
48T 16 47T 16T 28T

28T

Audrey Rodriguez208
AHGA

9.000 8.950 8.5509.200 35.700
34T 26 25T 36 28T

28T

Carrington Freise213
Aerial Athletics

9.550 7.600 8.9009.600 35.650
2T 59 3T 14T 30T

30T

Ja'Niyah Richards241
Mary Jane's

9.050 9.300 8.3009.000 35.650
32T 14T 37T 47T 30T

30T

Manuela Salazar230
Alamo

8.300 9.200 8.7009.400 35.600
62 20T 14T 33 32T

32T

Samantha Arismendez238
Mary Jane's

9.350 8.350 8.7509.150 35.600
11T 44T 31T 24T 32T

32T

Mellie Urban220
Aerial Athletics

9.000 8.350 8.7759.425 35.550
34T 44T 13 22T 34 

34 

Kayla San Nicolas266
United

8.750 9.050 8.4509.250 35.500
50T 24T 21T 39T 35 

35 

Ashley Thompson218
Aerial Athletics

9.450 8.575 8.1009.300 35.425
8T 37 20 53T 36 

36 

Reagan Robles217
Aerial Athletics

9.000 8.900 8.3259.125 35.350
34T 27T 34 46 37 

37 

Emily Sarabia232
Cinderella

8.600 8.550 8.9759.000 35.125
56T 38T 37T 11T 38 

38 

Camryn McGrue252
River City

9.350 8.425 8.2259.100 35.100
11T 41T 35 49 39T

39T

Gianna Rodriguez236
Cornerstone

8.750 8.400 8.7509.200 35.100
50T 43 25T 24T 39T

39T

Jaelah Hernandez240
Mary Jane's

9.000 8.275 8.8258.700 34.800
34T 49 50 19T 41T

41T

Cheyenne Witt233
Cinderella

8.700 8.750 8.4508.900 34.800
54 30T 40T 39T 41T

41T

Savannah Valencia254
River City

9.100 8.325 8.4508.750 34.625
27T 47 47T 39T 43 

43 

Sophia Codd250
River City

8.900 8.425 8.1758.900 34.400
41T 41T 40T 50T 44 

44 

Lily Edwards257
TAGS

8.850 8.750 8.1758.600 34.375
46T 30T 52T 50T 45 

45 

Addyson Schoggins267
United

9.000 8.450 8.1008.800 34.350
34T 40 45T 53T 46 

46 

Lila Guzman259
TAGS

8.900 8.150 8.7508.500 34.300
41T 51T 56T 24T 47 

47 

Avamarie Castleman262
United

9.200 8.700 8.7257.650 34.275
21T 33 62 31T 48 

48 

Avery Fox263
United

9.200 8.350 8.1508.500 34.200
21T 44T 56T 52 49T

49T

Addison Rocha265
United

9.100 8.150 8.1008.850 34.200
27T 51T 43T 53T 49T

49T
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Ja'Leah Anderson201
AHGA

8.550 8.200 8.3509.050 34.150
59 50 36 44T 51 

51 

Anna Flack258
TAGS

8.800 8.100 8.5008.600 34.000
48T 53T 52T 38 52 

52 

Laura Krueger299
AHGA

8.450 8.100 8.4508.950 33.950
60 53T 39 39T 53 

53 

Sophia Baker256
TAGS

8.900 7.900 8.4008.600 33.800
41T 57 52T 43 54 

54 

Rilynn Marshall264
United

8.650 8.000 8.3508.625 33.625
55 56 51 44T 55 

55 

Natalie Schulz261
TAGS

9.100 7.150 8.3008.800 33.350
27T 63 45T 47T 56 

56 

Ja'Ciella Richardson260
TAGS

9.200 7.800 8.0507.900 32.950
21T 58 61 56 57 

57 

Elizabeth Krueger205
AHGA

8.600 7.450 7.9508.400 32.400
56T 60 59 57 58 

58 

Leilianisse Ellin-Vargas251
River City

9.000 8.100 7.6007.600 32.300
34T 53T 63 61 59 

59 

Arianna Silva209
AHGA

7.200 8.750 7.8008.500 32.250
64 30T 56T 59 60 

60 

Isabella Bressette249
River City

8.750 8.300 6.2008.850 32.100
50T 48 43T 65 61 

61 

Gabriella Berlanga248
River City

7.650 7.200 7.7258.100 30.675
63 62 60 60 62 

62 

Mina Amador246
River City

8.350 7.300 7.3006.500 29.450
61 61 65 62 63 

63 

Rayne Barth247
River City

8.900 5.950 6.3007.250 28.400
41T 64 64 64 64 

64 

Andriana Ritch242
Mary Jane's

6.600 5.200 6.6508.600 27.050
65 65 52T 63 65 

65 
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